
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 10:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-18 - MARK JACOBS -
10:44:20.117 1 1:54.383 74.592 68 106 19

10:46:17.728 2 1:57.611 72.544 71 104 19

10:48:17.304 3 1:59.576 71.352 90 103 19

10:50:11.448 4 1:54.144 74.748 81 104 19

10:52:04.399 5 1:52.951 75.537 80 105 19

10:53:59.428 6 1:55.029 74.173 71 104 19

10:55:49.808 7 1:50.380 77.297 81 107 19

L1-06 - BECKER PHILIP -
10:44:22.019 1 1:59.233 71.557 83 119 19

10:46:24.365 2 2:02.346 69.737 84 118 19

10:48:21.168 3 1:56.803 73.046 84 117 19

10:50:26.387 4 2:05.219 68.137 83 121 19

10:52:19.466 5 1:53.079 75.452 92 119 19

10:54:11.420 6 1:51.954 76.210 82 120 19

10:56:04.533 7 1:53.113 75.429 87 122 19

10:57:55.214 8 1:50.681 77.086 92 122 19

L1-01 - JAMES DAILEY -
10:44:14.602 1 1:55.265 74.021 53 101 19

10:46:17.974 2 2:03.372 69.157 69 106 19

10:48:20.150 3 2:02.176 69.834 56 101 19

10:50:27.387 4 2:07.237 67.056 59 103 19

10:52:20.681 5 1:53.294 75.308 63 106 19

10:57:39.027 6 5:18.346 26.801 81 107 19

L1-04 - GEORGE MAVROMATIS -
10:44:51.694 1 2:01.665 70.127 71 109 19

10:46:54.772 2 2:03.078 69.322 65 107 19

10:48:56.464 3 2:01.692 70.111 61 107 19

10:50:50.873 4 1:54.409 74.575 73 108 19

10:52:53.235 5 2:02.362 69.728 95 111 19

10:54:54.420 6 2:01.185 70.405 96 112 19

10:56:51.936 7 1:57.516 72.603 72 108 19

L1-25 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
10:50:24.376 1 2:06.647 67.368 90 115 19

10:52:21.112 2 1:56.736 73.088 96 116 19

10:54:15.937 3 1:54.825 74.304 94 115 19

10:56:13.288 4 1:57.351 72.705 98 117 19

10:58:10.947 5 1:57.659 72.515 100 113 19

L2-47 - CaliPhoto -
10:54:01.285 1 2:05.312 68.086 61 85 19

10:55:58.674 2 1:57.389 72.681 65 91 19

10:57:54.055 3 1:55.381 73.946 60 87 19

L1-02 - ANTHONY WEBB -
10:44:48.880 1 2:01.842 70.025 84 112 19

10:46:51.148 2 2:02.268 69.781 83 112 19

10:48:51.084 3 1:59.936 71.138 86 112 19

10:50:50.030 4 1:58.946 71.730 77 114 19

10:52:49.488 5 1:59.458 71.423 78 114 19

10:54:50.214 6 2:00.726 70.672 83 113 19

10:56:47.650 7 1:57.436 72.652 81 111 19

L1-03 - SCOTT KRAYE -
10:44:59.884 1 2:10.032 65.615 38 74 19

10:47:04.628 2 2:04.744 68.396 13 67 19

10:49:08.754 3 2:04.126 68.737 36 87 19

10:51:12.656 4 2:03.902 68.861 17 56 19

10:53:15.485 5 2:02.829 69.462 14 78 19

10:55:16.932 6 2:01.447 70.253 15 68 19

10:57:15.111 7 1:58.179 72.196 11 67 19

L1-08 - LUIS MONTOYA -
10:44:57.123 1 2:01.556 70.190 88 127 19

10:47:00.875 2 2:03.752 68.944 108 131 19

10:49:07.250 3 2:06.375 67.513 96 132 19

10:51:07.418 4 2:00.168 71.001 92 128 19



10:53:05.843 5 1:58.425 72.046 85 127 19

10:55:05.977 6 2:00.134 71.021 86 125 19

10:57:04.214 7 1:58.237 72.160 105 131 19

L1-12 - ERIC NASH -
10:44:43.109 1 2:03.241 69.230 48 78 19

10:46:48.711 2 2:05.602 67.929 18 68 19

10:48:50.992 3 2:02.281 69.774 32 78 19

10:50:49.605 4 1:58.613 71.931 44 70 19

10:52:52.996 5 2:03.391 69.146 18 67 19

10:54:54.178 6 2:01.182 70.406 18 65 19

10:56:57.144 7 2:02.966 69.385 45 67 19

L1-17 - DAVID ROSENBOM -
10:44:26.975 1 2:01.279 70.350 87 102 19

10:46:37.162 2 2:10.187 65.536 85 101 19

10:48:43.785 3 2:06.623 67.381 87 103 19

10:50:46.047 4 2:02.262 69.785 76 103 19

10:52:49.065 5 2:03.018 69.356 87 102 19

10:54:51.131 6 2:02.066 69.897 87 100 19

10:56:51.459 7 2:00.328 70.906 80 105 19

L1-05 - BRIAN BERNARD -
10:44:44.048 1 2:00.873 70.586 34 84 19

10:46:45.992 2 2:01.944 69.967 43 79 19

10:52:44.687 3 5:58.695 23.786 55 85 19

10:54:48.516 4 2:03.829 68.901 44 77 19

L1-07 - MICHAEL PURINGTON -
10:44:49.366 1 2:07.500 66.918 12 67 19

10:47:00.099 2 2:10.733 65.263 15 64 19

10:49:07.556 3 2:07.457 66.940 15 66 19

10:51:16.435 4 2:08.879 66.202 15 68 19

10:53:25.452 5 2:09.017 66.131 11 64 19

10:55:29.465 6 2:04.013 68.799 13 68 19

10:57:50.619 7 2:21.154 60.445 14 64 19

L1-16 - THOMAS FOROUGHI -
10:44:42.408 1 2:12.209 64.534 119 111 19

10:46:53.162 2 2:10.754 65.252 118 112 19

10:49:01.078 3 2:07.916 66.700 118 113 19

10:51:11.824 4 2:10.746 65.256 118 112 19

10:53:18.684 5 2:06.860 67.255 118 111 19

10:55:25.573 6 2:06.889 67.240 120 112 19

10:57:36.732 7 2:11.159 65.051 112 112 19

L1-14 - HIEN DINH -
10:50:32.020 1 2:14.631 63.373 26 59 19

10:52:43.268 2 2:11.248 65.007 31 61 19

10:54:54.011 3 2:10.743 65.258 28 67 19

10:57:03.403 4 2:09.392 65.939 48 61 19

L1-22 - MOSES MARTINEZ -
10:46:38.658 1 2:23.499 59.457 74 102 19

10:48:58.852 2 2:20.194 60.859 66 99 19

10:51:15.296 3 2:16.444 62.531 72 100 19

10:53:31.801 4 2:16.505 62.503 88 102 19

10:55:47.309 5 2:15.508 62.963 75 103 19

10:58:03.099 6 2:15.790 62.832 73 104 19

L1-24 - ARASH BABAEE -
10:50:38.866 1 2:18.261 61.709 43 71 19

10:53:03.601 2 2:24.735 58.949 37 84 19

10:55:22.842 3 2:19.241 61.275 35 82 19

10:57:49.926 4 2:27.084 58.008 37 63 19

Fastrack Riders
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